CONCURRENT
TECHNOLOGIES
4 Gilberd Court, Colchester, Essex, CO4 9WN, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1206 752626  Fax: +44 (0)1206 751116
3840 Packard Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48108, USA
Tel: (734) 971 6309  Fax: (734) 971 6350
The PP 220/01x is a PC-compatible high performance
based CompactPCI® processor board supporting two

5Hz-2000Hz at 5g, 0.76mm peak
displacement (non-operating)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Product Description (Hardware) Replace the order number suffix (xy) with selections from the following:
PP 220/012-xy Dual 2.0 GHz Low Voltage Xeon Processors where x = where y =
1 - Ethernet via rear panel 0 - reserved
AD PP4/001-10 Transition Module with COM2 D9 connector plus CompactFlash connector 2 - Ethernet via PICMG 2.16 1 - 1 Gbyte
AD PP4/001-11 Transition Module with COM2 D9 connector plus 1.8 inch Hard Disk Drive 2 - 2 Gbytes
AD PP4/001-20 Transition Module with DVI-I connector plus CompactFlash connector 3 - 4 Gbytes
AD PP4/001-21 Transition Module with DVI-I connector plus 1.8 inch Hard Disk drive
AD CP1/DR1-xx 2.5 inch Disk Drive assembly For blank front panel version, see separate PP 220/11x datasheet
All companies and product names are trademarks of their respective organizations. Datasheet Code 1428/0604
Specification subject to change; E and OE. © Concurrent Technologies 2004
2 x Ethernet (PSB)